

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6928/2018

Mangal Singh S/o Shri Ratan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5173/2018

Ratan Singh S/o Shri Khan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Sunda
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Atul Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

21/07/2023

List these cases after three weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

CHARU SONI /562-563