

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5173/2018

Ratan Singh S/o Shri Khan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anil Agarwal for Mr. Surendra Singh Sunda
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP with Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

18/10/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that the instant matter has wrongly been tagged with the instant bunch.

Registry is directed to de-tagged the same.

List after two weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

DEEPAK/s-432